PUZZ]1 50/35 W/KURVE WAND, 25

The Karcher Puzzi 50/35 C is a commercial portable carpet extractor with an easy fill, no-spill
13-gallon solution tank and 11-gallon recovery tank.

KARCHER
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

PUZZI 50/35 W/KURVE WAND, 25' HOSE
SET

Technical data
Order no.

Voltage
Spray pressure
Back pressure

PsI
PSI

9.840-925.0
110-127

1

500
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